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G-\dults 2.500,00 rsd)
BBINNOTEKA
BEOIPAOA
(Students 1.500,00 rsd ) ACKA T
Gligh school children (age 14-18) 1.200,00 rsd)
(Children up to 14 years 1.000,00 rsd ) - -
<BUBJINOTEKA
SEEQTPATIE S
(Foreign citizens* 5.000,00 rsd )
Goreign citizens - Students 2.500,00 rsd)

(reading room use)

Serbian citizens 500,00 rsd
Retirees (up 65) 1.000,00 rsd

Foreign citizens 1.000,00 rsd

EYCA 800,00 rsd
\ / ISIC 600,00 rsd

FREE of charge membership

/ MONTHLY membership fee \ Gnemployed persons 1.000,00 rsd

Children of preschool age
Students of the of elementary school (1-4 grade)
Pregnant women
Voluntary blood donors
People with disabilities and special needs
Persons with combatant status
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People over 65 years of age PECLER
(the costs of making a permanent library card - 150 rsd)
Overdue FINES per item, per 1 day 15,00 rsd
Issuing a replacement library card 250,00 rsd

*Membership fees for minor foreign citizens are the same as those for citizens of the Republic of Serbia

The price list is valid from February 1st, 2025.



